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Outdoor inspired.  
Carefree attitude required.

There's really only one way to enjoy the freedom of being outdoors—relaxing in the outstanding 
comfort and unmatched style of Trex® Outdoor Furniture. It just doesn't get any better. Creating  

an outdoor living, dining, and entertaining space with our furniture gives you the freedom to escape 
all things structured. Break away from routines and take those ordinary, everyday activities outside. 

Suddenly, you and your family will find yourselves enjoying the unrestricted boundaries of  
a whole new comfort zone.

Trex Outdoor Furniture adds more than just comfort and beauty to your Trex® deck. This eco-friendly 
furniture is constructed of genuine POLYWOOD® lumber. That means you can count on it to last 

through the years with very little maintenance required to keep it looking like new. 

20-Year Warranty
We believe in our product and stand behind its quality and  
durability, that’s why each piece of Trex Outdoor Furniture 

comes with a 20-year lumber warranty.

Low Maintenance
Trex Outdoor Furniture requires minimal maintenance,  
so you can spend your time relaxing in your furniture,  

not refinishing it.

Made in the USA
Each piece of Trex Outdoor Furniture 

is proudly made in the USA.

All Weather
Our furniture is constructed with genuine POLYWOOD 

lumber and stands up to the most extreme weather, 
including sun, rain, salt water, and snow.



Vibrant Colors
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Lumber Colors

Genuine POLYWOOD Lumber
Trex Outdoor Furniture is constructed of durable, all-weather POLYWOOD lumber, which utilizes recycled  
and reusable HDPE (high-density polyethylene) plastics—also used for milk jugs, laundry detergent bottles, 
and bottle caps.

Traditional Colors

STEPPING STONE TREE HOUSEVINTAGE LANTERN SAND CASTLE

SUNSET RED

CLASSIC WHITE RAINFOREST CANOPYCHARCOAL BLACK

NAVY (Select Availability)

PACIFIC BLUEARUBALIME
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Eastport Collection

LIME ARUBA PACIFIC BLUE SUNSET RED

Vibrant Color Options

Eastport Collection

TXS620-1  Eastport 3-Piece Modern Adirondack Set
(2) - TXAD220	 (1) - TXECT18

Featured Set
Shown is a suggested Trex Outdoor Furniture Eastport 
Adirondack set. For additional accent table options,  
refer to the Table Index on pages 50–57.

Experience exceptional comfort and relaxation with our 

Eastport Collection. This collection combines a fresh, 

modern look with the quality you expect from all-weather 

Trex Outdoor Furniture. Each piece in this contemporary 

outdoor furniture collection will add style and sophistication 

to your outdoor living space no matter where you live—a 

high-rise in the city, a beach house overlooking the ocean,  

or a sprawling backyard that was meant for entertaining.

Eastport Modern 
Adirondack Chair
Part #	 TXAD220
Depth	 33.25"	
Width	 30.09"	
Height	 34.67"	
Weight 	 38 lbs.

*Available in Navy

Eastport 18" Side Table
Part #	 TXECT18
Depth	 15"	
Width	 15"	
Height	 18"	
Weight 	 8 lbs.

VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

NAVY
Select Availability*



9VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Eastport Modular Left  
Arm Chair
Part #	 TX4621LAF
Depth	 32.03"	
Width	 28.5"	
Height	 34.4"	
Weight 	 54.5 lbs.

Eastport Modular Right  
Arm Chair
Part #	 TX4621RAF
Depth	 32.06"	
Width	 28.5"
Height	 34.36"	
Weight 	 54.5 lbs.

Modular Armless Chair 
Part #	 4601C
Depth	 31"	
Width	 25.5"	
Height	 34.4"	
Weight 	 40 lbs.

Modular Ottoman - Modern
Part #	 4600
Depth	 25.25"	
Width	 25.25"	
Height	 17.85"	
Weight 	 23 lbs.

Modular Corner Chair
Part #	 4604
Depth	 31"	
Width	 31"	
Height	 31.26"	
Weight 	 54 lbs.

Eastport Coffee Table
Part #	 TX4609
Depth	 22.36"	
Width	 34.87"	
Height	 16"	
Weight 	 36.5 lbs.

Eastport Collection

Eastport End Table
Part #	 TX4608
Depth	 18.32"	
Width	 19.87"	
Height	 17.5"	
Weight 	 21 lbs.

TXS786-2  Eastport 4-Piece  
Sectional with Ottoman
(1) - 4601C
(1) - TX4621LAF

(1) - 4600 
(1) - TX4621RAF

TXS784-2  Eastport 5-Piece Sectional
(2) - 4601C
(1) - TX4621LAF

(1) - 4604 
(1) - TX4621RAF

Featured Sets
Shown are suggested Trex 
Outdoor Furniture Eastport 
Modular deep seating sets. 
For coordinating table options, 
refer to the Table Index on 
pages 50–57. 



Seaside or poolside, the Trex Outdoor Furniture Yacht 

Club Collection will turn your deck into a marine-inspired 

haven that's perfect for socializing with friends or relaxing 

on your own. Designed with clean, straight lines and a 

unique headboard, this collection is unmatched when 

it comes to class and style. And, with several attractive 

color choices, you're sure to find the perfect fit for your 

outdoor space.

With a variety of seating and dining options, the Yacht 

Club Collection is ideal for all kinds of outdoor living 

and entertaining spaces. And the best part, like all our 

furniture, it's built for durability and low maintenance, 

so it will always be ready for the party before you are.

Yacht Club Collection

11



13VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

TXS463-1  Yacht Club 9-Piece 
Farmhouse Side Chair Dining Set
(8) - TXD130 (1) - TXPL85-T1L1

TXS462-1  Yacht Club 7-Piece 
Farmhouse Dining Set
(4) - TXD130
(2) - TXD230

(1) - TXPL83-T1L1

Featured Sets
Shown are suggested Trex 
Outdoor Furniture Yacht Club 
dining sets. For additional table 
options, refer to the Table 
Index on pages 50–57.

Yacht Club Collection

Yacht Club Dining  
Side Chair
Part #	 TXD130
Depth	 25.5"	
Width	 19.25"	
Height	 38.44"	
Weight 	 23 lbs.

Yacht Club Dining  
Arm Chair
Part #	 TXD230
Depth	 25.5"	
Width	 24.81"
Height	 38.44"	
Weight 	 26.75 lbs.

Yacht Club Counter  
Side Chair
Part #	 TXD131
Depth	 26.25"	
Width	 19.25"	
Height	 45.56"	
Weight 	 27 lbs.

Yacht Club Counter  
Arm Chair
Part #	 TXD231
Depth	 26.25"	
Width	 24.81"	
Height	 45.56"	
Weight 	 31 lbs.

Yacht Club Bar  
Side Chair
Part #	 TXD132
Depth	 26.25"	
Width	 19.25"	
Height	 51.56"	
Weight 	 29 lbs.

Yacht Club Bar  
Arm Chair
Part #	 TXD232
Depth	 26.25"	
Width	 24.81"	
Height	 51.56"	
Weight 	 32.5 lbs.



15VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Yacht Club Collection

TXS103-1  Yacht Club 
Highback 7-Piece Dining Set
(6) - TXD38 (1) - TXNCT3772

TXS104-1  Yacht Club 
Highback 5-Piece Dining Set
(4) - TXD38 (1) - TXNCT44

Yacht Club Highback Chair
Part #	 TXD38
Depth	 25.75"	
Width	 25"	
Height	 38.75"	
Weight 	 30 lbs.

Folds  |  Adjustable back

Featured Sets
Shown are suggested Trex Outdoor Furniture Yacht Club  
dining sets. For additional table options, refer to the  
Table Index on pages 50–57.

PERFECT FOR 
socializing with friends



17VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Yacht Club Collection

Yacht Club 
Adirondack Chair 
Part #	 TXAD410
Depth	 32.81"	
Width	 29.75"	
Height	 36.25"	
Weight 	 34 lbs.

*Available in Navy	

Yacht Club Shellback 
Adirondack Chair
Part #	 TXA15
Depth	 33.75"	
Width	 31.25"	
Height	 38.5"	
Weight 	 37 lbs.

Pair with TXO22 Yacht Club Ottoman
*Available in Navy

Yacht Club Curveback 
Adirondack Chair
Part #	 TXAD610
Depth	 34.38"	
Width	 31.25"	
Height	 40.5"	
Weight 	 42 lbs.	

Yacht Club Ottoman
Part #	 TXO22
Depth	 21.13"	
Width	 22.13"	
Height	 16"	
Weight 	 16 lbs.

Pair with TXA15 Yacht Club  
Shellback Adirondack Chair
*Available in Navy

Cape Cod Round 
18" Side Table
Part #	 TXRST18
Depth	 18"	
Width	 18"	
Height	 18"	
Weight 	 10 lbs.

*Available in Navy

A VACATION  
in your backyard

Featured Sets
Shown are suggested Trex 
Outdoor Furniture Yacht 
Club conversation sets. For 
additional accent table options, 
refer to the Table Index on 
pages 50–57.

LIME ARUBA PACIFIC BLUE SUNSET RED
NAVY

Select Availability*

Vibrant Color Options

TXS457-1  Yacht Club 3-Piece 
Adirondack Set
(2) - TXAD410 (1) - TXRST18

TXS1699-1  Yacht Club Adirondack 
5-Piece Set with Fire Pit Table
(4) - TXAD610 (1) - TXCTF42N
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Yacht Club 21" x 18" 
Side Table
Part #	 TXNST
Depth	 18"	
Width	 21"	
Height	 15.25"	
Weight 	 17 lbs.

*Available in Navy

Yacht Club Collection

VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Yacht Club Rocking Chair
Part #	 TXR100
Depth	 33.75"	
Width	 26.25"	
Height	 42.5"	
Weight 	 37 lbs.

Yacht Club 48" Bench
Part #	 TXB48
Depth	 24.25"	
Width	 47.5"	
Height	 36"	
Weight 	 57 lbs.

Yacht Club 60" Bench
Part #	 TXB60
Depth	 24.25"	
Width	 59.5"	
Height	 36"	
Weight 	 70 lbs.

Yacht Club Garden Arm Chair
Part #	 TXB24
Depth	 24.25"	
Width	 25.75"	
Height	 36"	
Weight 	 36 lbs.

Vibrant Color Options

NAVY
Select Availability*

Yacht Club Chaise with  
Arms - Stackable
Part #	 TXC2280
Depth	 78.5"	
Width	 27"	
Height	 39"	
Weight 	 54 lbs.

Stackable  |  Adjustable lounging positions

Yacht Club Wheeled Chaise
Part #	 TXW2280
Depth	 78.5"	
Width	 27"	
Height	 38.75"	
Weight 	 54 lbs.

Stackable  |  Adjustable lounging positions

Yacht Club Swing
Part #	 TXS60
Depth	 24.25"	
Width	 59.5"	
Height	 23"	
Weight 	 64 lbs.
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Yacht Club Collection

COMFORT & RELAXATION 
with an all-weather guarantee

Yacht Club Deep 
Seating Chair
Part #	 TX4511
Depth	 31.25"	
Width	 28.38"	
Height	 31.63"	
Weight 	 33 lbs.

Yacht Club Deep 
Seating Loveseat
Part #	 TX4512
Depth	 31.25"	
Width	 51.38"	
Height	 31.63"
Weight 	 60 lbs.

Yacht Club Deep 
Seating Sofa
Part #	 TX4513
Depth	 31.25"	
Width	 73.88"	
Height	 31.63"	
Weight 	 87 lbs.

Yacht Club Deep 
Seating Ottoman
Part #	 TX4510
Depth	 25"	
Width	 25.19"	
Height	 15.93"	
Weight 	 19 lbs.

Rockport Club 18" 
Side Table
Part #	 TXT1818
Depth	 17.75"	
Width	 17.75"	
Height	 16"	
Weight 	 21 lbs.

Rockport Club 
Coffee Table
Part #	 TXT1836
Depth	 17.75"	
Width	 35.5"	
Height	 16"	
Weight 	 34 lbs.

VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options



23VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Yacht Club Modular Left  
Arm Chair
Part #	 TX4511LAF
Depth	 30.95"	
Width	 25.68"	
Height	 36.89"	
Weight 	 36 lbs.

Yacht Club Modular Right  
Arm Chair
Part #	 TX4511RAF
Depth	 30.95"	
Width	 25.69"
Height	 36.89"	
Weight 	 36 lbs.

Yacht Club Modular  
Armless Chair 
Part #	 TX4511C
Depth	 30.75"	
Width	 23"	
Height	 36.89"	
Weight 	 33 lbs.

Yacht Club Collection

Modular Ottoman - Classic
Part #	 4500M
Depth	 23"	
Width	 23"	
Height	 11.5"	
Weight 	 20 lbs.

Yacht Club Modular  
Corner Chair
Part #	 TX4514
Depth	 30.76"	
Width	 30.76"	
Height	 36.54"	
Weight 	 45 lbs.



There's nothing like a laid-back weekend on the Cape,  

but if you can't escape to New England let us bring it to  

you with our charming Cape Cod Collection. Its classic 

design and beauty will add an inviting East Coast feel  

to your space, creating the perfect getaway in your  

own backyard.

Trex Outdoor Furniture provides the ultimate in style, 

comfort, and durability to your outdoor living space. 

Made from genuine POLYWOOD lumber and 

marine-grade quality hardware, Trex Outdoor Furniture  

will continue looking great year after year, providing 

total relaxation with very little maintenance.

Cape Cod Collection

25
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LET US BRING  
the beach to you

Cape Cod Collection

TXS143-1  Cape Cod 3-Piece 
Ultimate Adirondack Set
(2) - TXAD55 (1) - TXRST18

TXS115-1  Cape Cod 6-Piece Folding 
Adirondack Conversation Set
(5) - TXA53 (1) - TXRCT236

VINTAGE 
LANTERN LIMETREE HOUSE ARUBA

STEPPING 
STONE PACIFIC BLUE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SUNSET REDSAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options Vibrant Color Options

Featured Sets
Shown are suggested  
Trex Outdoor Furniture
Cape Cod conversation sets. 
For additional accent table 
options, refer to the Table 
Index on pages 50–57.

Cape Cod Folding 
Adirondack
Part #	 TXA53
Depth	 34.25"	
Width	 28"	
Height	 36"	
Weight 	 33 lbs.

Folds  |  Pair with TXO53  
Cape Cod Folding Ottoman
*Available in Navy

Cape Cod Adirondack 
Rocking Chair
Part #	 TXADRC100
Depth	 34"	
Width	 27.5"	
Height	 37"	
Weight 	 40 lbs.

*Available in Navy	

Cape Cod Folding Ottoman 
Part #	 TXO53
Depth	 18.75"	
Width	 20"	
Height	 14"	
Weight 	 11 lbs.	

Folds  |  Pair with TXA53 & TXAD4031
*Available in Navy

Cape Cod Adirondack Chair
Part #	 TXAD4031
Depth	 32.5"	
Width	 27.88"	
Height	 35.25"	
Weight 	 34 lbs.	

Pair with TXO53 Cape Cod 
Folding Ottoman

Cape Cod Round  
18" Side Table
Part #	 TXRST18
Depth	 18"	
Width	 18"	
Height	 18"	
Weight 	 10 lbs.	

Cape Cod Ultimate 
Adirondack
Part #	 TXAD55
Depth	 35.75"	
Width	 28"	
Height	 35.75"	
Weight 	 48 lbs.	

Folds  |  Attached, easy-sliding 
hideaway ottoman
*Available in Navy

Cape Cod Round 36" 
Conversation Table
Part #	 TXRCT236
Depth	 35.13"	
Width	 35.13"	
Height	 18.25"	
Weight 	 52 lbs.	

Available in Traditional  
lumber colors only

Cape Cod Round 48" 
Conversation Table
Part #	 TXRCT248
Depth	 48"	
Width	 48"	
Height	 18.25"	
Weight 	 77 lbs.	

Available in Traditional  
lumber colors only

NAVY
Select Availability*
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TXS455-1  Cape Cod 3-Piece  
Porch Rocking Chair Set
(2) - TXR140 (1) - TXNST

VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Cape Cod Collection

Featured Set
Shown is a suggested Trex Outdoor Furniture Cape Cod  
rocking chair set. For additional side table options, refer to  
the Table Index on pages 50–57.

Cape Cod Porch 
Rocking Chair
Part #	 TXR140
Depth	 34.25"	
Width	 27.25"	
Height	 45.88"	
Weight 	 37 lbs.

*Available in Navy

TIMELESS  
front porch style

Vibrant Color Options

NAVY
Select Availability*

Yacht Club 21" x 18" 
Side Table
Part #	 TXNST
Depth	 18"	
Width	 21"	
Height	 15.25"	
Weight 	 17 lbs.

*Available in Navy



31VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Cape Cod Collection

Cape Cod 48" 
Adirondack Glider
Part #	 TXADGL
Depth	 27.53"	
Width	 47.86"	
Height	 43.24"	
Weight 	 78 lbs.	

Cape Cod Adirondack 
Glider Chair 
Part #	 TXADSGL
Depth	 29.25"	
Width	 28.06"	
Height	 42.25"	
Weight 	 57 lbs.	

Cape Cod 48" 
Adirondack Bench
Part #	 TXADBN
Depth	 28"	
Width	 48.25"	
Height	 42.75"	
Weight 	 63 lbs.	
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TXS142-1  Cape Cod  
5-Piece Dining Set
(4) - TXADD200 (1) - TXRT248

TXS145-1  Cape Cod  
5-Piece Bar Set
(4) - TXADD202 (1) - TXRBT248

CASUAL DINING  
with beachy flair

VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Cape Cod Collection

Featured Sets
Shown are suggested Trex 
Outdoor Furniture Cape Cod 
dining sets. For additional table 
options, refer to the Table 
Index on pages 50–57.

Cape Cod Adirondack 
Dining Chair
Part #	 TXADD200
Depth	 24"	
Width	 24.75"	
Height	 39.5"	
Weight 	 28 lbs.	

Cape Cod Adirondack 
Counter Chair 
Part #	 TXADD201
Depth	 24"	
Width	 24.75"	
Height	 46.75"	
Weight 	 31 lbs.	

Cape Cod Adirondack 
Bar Chair
Part #	 TXADD202
Depth	 24"	
Width	 24.75"	
Height	 52.75"	
Weight 	 35 lbs.	



35VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Cape Cod Collection

Cape Cod Dining  
Side Chair
Part #	 TXTLD130
Depth	 21.39"	
Width	 18.17"	
Height	 34.04"	
Weight 	 20.01 lbs.

Cape Cod Dining  
Arm Chair
Part #	 TXTLD230
Depth	 21.39"	
Width	 24.83"
Height	 34.04"	
Weight 	 23.35 lbs.

Cape Cod Counter  
Side Chair
Part #	 TXTLD131
Depth	 21.99"	
Width	 18.17"	
Height	 41.16"	
Weight 	 23.75 lbs.

Cape Cod Counter  
Arm Chair
Part #	 TXTLD231
Depth	 21.99"	
Width	 24.83"	
Height	 41.16"	
Weight 	 27.25 lbs.

Cape Cod Bar  
Side Chair
Part #	 TXTLD132
Depth	 21.99"	
Width	 18.17"	
Height	 47.02"	
Weight 	 24 lbs.

Cape Cod Bar  
Arm Chair
Part #	 TXTLD232
Depth	 21.99"	
Width	 24.83"	
Height	 47.02"	
Weight 	 30 lbs.



37VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Cape Cod Deep 
Seating Chair
Part #	 TX4431
Depth	 31.66"	
Width	 30.06"	
Height	 35.5"	
Weight 	 38 lbs.

Cape Cod Deep 
Seating Loveseat
Part #	 TX4432
Depth	 31.66"	
Width	 53.06"	
Height	 35.5"
Weight 	 65.5 lbs.

Cape Cod Deep 
Seating Sofa
Part #	 TX4433
Depth	 31.66"	
Width	 76.06"	
Height	 35.5"	
Weight 	 93.5 lbs.

Deep Seating 
Ottoman
Part #	 4410
Depth	 25.66"	
Width	 25"	
Height	 16.01"	
Weight 	 19.5 lbs.

Cape Cod Collection



Monterey Bay Collection

Whether your Trex deck overlooks a spectacular coastline 
or the lawn in your backyard, take your space to the 
next level with the Trex Outdoor Furniture Monterey Bay 
Collection. Simple elegance radiates from this collection as 
it takes dining and entertaining to a whole new level. With 
a variety of table and chair heights to choose from, you’re 
sure to find the perfect fit for your outdoor living space.

The Monterey Bay Collection is constructed of genuine 
POLYWOOD lumber and marine-grade quality hardware, 
so it’s as durable as it is beautiful. And the best part, it’s 
extremely low maintenance. That means you don’t have to 
worry about spending all your free time keeping it looking 
like new. Now, that’s the way to do outdoor furniture.

39
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DINING AND ENTERTAINING  
taken to a whole new level

TXS101-1  Monterey Bay 
5-Piece Dining Set
(4) - TXD200 (1 ) - TXRT248

VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Monterey Bay Collection

TXS118-1  Monterey Bay  
7-Piece Dining Set
(4) - TXD100
(2) - TXD200

(1 ) - TXNCT3772

Featured Sets
Shown are suggested Trex 
Outdoor Furniture Monterey 
Bay dining sets. For additional 
table options, refer to the Table 
Index on pages 50–57.

Monterey Bay  
Dining Side Chair
Part #	 TXD100
Depth	 21.25"	
Width	 17"	
Height	 34"	
Weight 	 19 lbs.

Monterey Bay  
Dining Arm Chair
Part #	 TXD200
Depth	 22"	
Width	 24.5"
Height	 34"	
Weight 	 22 lbs.

Monterey Bay  
Counter Side Chair
Part #	 TXD101
Depth	 20.75"	
Width	 17"	
Height	 41.13"	
Weight 	 23 lbs.

Monterey Bay  
Counter Arm Chair
Part #	 TXD201
Depth	 21.75"	
Width	 24.5"	
Height	 41.13"	
Weight 	 26 lbs.

Monterey Bay  
Bar Side Chair
Part #	 TXD102
Depth	 20.75"	
Width	 17"	
Height	 47.13"	
Weight 	 26 lbs.

Monterey Bay  
Bar Arm Chair
Part #	 TXD202
Depth	 21.75"	
Width	 24.5"	
Height	 47.13"	
Weight 	 30 lbs.



43VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Monterey Bay Collection

Monterey Bay  
Adirondack Chair
Part #	 TXAD4034
Depth	 35.77"	
Width	 28.75"	
Height	 36.83"	
Weight 	 34.25 lbs.

Monterey Bay Folding 
Adirondack Chair
Part #	 TXAD5034
Depth	 35.66"	
Width	 28.75"
Height	 36.58"	
Weight 	 34.75 lbs.

Monterey Bay Oversized 
Adirondack Chair 
Part #	 TXAD7034
Depth	 37.33"	
Width	 30.75"	
Height	 36.72"	
Weight 	 38.2 lbs.

LIME ARUBA PACIFIC BLUE SUNSET RED

Vibrant Color Options



45VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Monterey Bay Collection

Monterey Bay 48" Swing
Part #	 TXMNS485
Depth	 23.97"	
Width	 48.5"	
Height	 23.19"	
Weight 	 66 lbs.

Monterey Bay 48" Bench
Part #	 TXMNB485
Depth	 23.96"	
Width	 48.5"
Height	 35.19"	
Weight 	 60 lbs.
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Bring the comfort of indoor living to your Trex deck with the 

luxurious Rockport Collection. This attractive deep seating 

collection has what it takes to turn your outdoor area into a 

cozy space for total relaxation.

The Rockport Collection has more to offer than just  

good looks—like strength and durability. Trex Outdoor 

Furniture frames are built to last with genuine POLYWOOD 

lumber, and the all-weather cushions are covered in 

performance fabric for long-lasting outdoor durability.  

With this high-comfort, low-maintenance furniture, you’ll 

spend less time with upkeep and more time relaxing.

Rockport Collection
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THE COMFORT  
of indoor living

VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Rockport Club Chair
Part #	 TXC23
Depth	 36"	
Width	 28.5"	
Height	 33.5"	
Weight 	 62 lbs.

Rockport CollectionRockport Collection

Rockport Club Loveseat
Part #	 TXC47
Depth	 36"	
Width	 52.5"	
Height	 33.5"
Weight 	 100 lbs.

Rockport Club Sofa
Part #	 TXC71
Depth	 36"	
Width	 76.5"	
Height	 33.5"	
Weight 	 145 lbs.

Rockport Club 
Ottoman
Part #	 TXO23
Depth	 23"	
Width	 27"	
Height	 14.5"	
Weight 	 26 lbs.

Rockport Club  
18" Side Table
Part #	 TXT1818
Depth	 17.75"	
Width	 17.75"	
Height	 16"	
Weight 	 21 lbs.

Rockport Club  
Coffee Table
Part #	 TXT1836
Depth	 17.75"	
Width	 35.5"	
Height	 16"	
Weight 	 34 lbs.
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Table Index

VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Fire Pit Tables

Trex Round 48"  
Fire Pit Table
Part #	 TXCTF48R 
Depth	 48"	
Width	 48"	
Height	 23.75"
Weight 	 140 lbs.

Trex Square 42"  
Fire Pit Table
Part #	 TXCTF42S 
Depth	 42.5"	
Width	 42.5"	
Height	 23.75"
Weight 	 138 lbs.

Yacht Club 42"  
Fire Pit Table
Part #	 TXCTF42N 
Depth	 43"	
Width	 43"	
Height	 23.75"
Weight 	 138 lbs.
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VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Farmhouse Dining Tables Parsons Dining Tables & Bench

Farmhouse Trestle 37"  
Dining Table
Part #	 TXPL81-T1L1
Depth	 37.5"	
Width	 37.63"	
Height	 29"
Weight 	 68 lbs.

Farmhouse Trestle  
37" x 72" Dining Table
Part #	 TXPL83-T1L1
Depth	 37.75"	
Width	 72.25"	
Height	 29"	
Weight 	 118 lbs.

Farmhouse Trestle 59"  
Dining Table
Part #	 TXPL85-T1L1
Depth	 59.5"	
Width	 59.38"	
Height	 29"	
Weight 	 138 lbs.

Traditional Dining Tables

Yacht Club 37" 
Dining Table
Part #	 TXNCT37
Depth	 36.75"	
Width	 36.75"	
Height	 29"
Weight 	 61 lbs.

Yacht Club 44" 
Dining Table
Part #	 TXNCT44
Depth	 42.5"	
Width	 42.5"	
Height	 29"	
Weight 	 80 lbs.

Yacht Club 37" x 72" 
Dining Table
Part #	 TXNCT3772
Depth	 36.75"	
Width	 71.5"	
Height	 29"	
Weight 	 124 lbs.

Monterey Bay Round  
36" Dining Table
Part #	 TXRT236
Depth	 35.13"	
Width	 35.13"	
Height	 29"	
Weight 	 55 lbs.

Monterey Bay Round  
48" Dining Table
Part #	 TXRT248
Depth	 48"	
Width	 48"	
Height	 29"	
Weight 	 80 lbs.

Parsons 38" Square  
Dining Table
Part #	 TXDT3838-T15
Depth	 37.5"	
Width	 37.5"	
Height	 30.25"
Weight 	 82 lbs.

Parsons 60" Bench
Part #	 TXDBN60 
Depth	 15"	
Width	 60"	
Height	 17"	
Weight 	 54.5 lbs.

Parsons 38" x 72"  
Dining Table
Part #	 TXDT3872-T15
Depth	 37.5"	
Width	 72"	
Height	 30.25"	
Weight 	 132 lbs.

Monterey Bay 37" x 72" 
Dining Table
Part #	 TXFDT3772
Depth	 37.72"	
Width	 72"	
Height	 29.06"	
Weight 	 117.5 lbs.
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Traditional Bar Tables

Monterey Bay Round 
36" Bar Table
Part #	 TXRBT236
Depth	 35.13"	
Width	 35.13"	
Height	 42"	
Weight 	 60 lbs.

Monterey Bay Round 
48" Bar Table
Part #	 TXRBT248
Depth	 48"	
Width	 48"	
Height	 42"	
Weight 	 85 lbs.

VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Traditional Counter Tables

Monterey Bay Round  
36" Counter Table
Part #	 TXRRT236
Depth	 35.13"	
Width	 35.13"	
Height	 37"	
Weight 	 58 lbs.

Monterey Bay Round  
48" Counter Table
Part #	 TXRRT248
Depth	 48"	
Width	 48"	
Height	 37"	
Weight 	 83 lbs.

Farmhouse Counter Tables

Farmhouse Trestle  
37" x 72" Counter Table
Part #	 TXPLR83-T1L1
Depth	 37.75"	
Width	 72.25"	
Height	 37"	
Weight 	 122 lbs.

Farmhouse Trestle 59"  
Counter Table
Part #	 TXPLR85-T1L1
Depth	 59.5"	
Width	 59.38"	
Height	 37"	
Weight 	 144 lbs.

Farmhouse Trestle 37"  
Counter Table
Part #	 TXPLR81-T1L1
Depth	 37.5"	
Width	 37.63"	
Height	 37"
Weight 	 66 lbs.

Farmhouse Bar Tables

Farmhouse Trestle  
37" x 72" Bar Table
Part #	 TXPLB83-T1L1
Depth	 37.75"	
Width	 72.25"	
Height	 42"	
Weight 	 126 lbs.

Farmhouse Trestle 59"  
Bar Table
Part #	 TXPLB85-T1L1
Depth	 59.5"	
Width	 59.38"	
Height	 42"	
Weight 	 148 lbs.

Farmhouse Trestle 37"  
Bar Table
Part #	 TXPLB81-T1L1
Depth	 37.5"	
Width	 37.63"	
Height	 42"
Weight 	 70 lbs.

Monterey Bay 37" x 72" 
Counter Table
Part #	 TXFRT3772
Depth	 37.72"	
Width	 72"	
Height	 37.06"	
Weight 	 124 lbs.

Monterey Bay 37" x 72"  
Bar Table
Part #	 TXFBT3772
Depth	 37.72"	
Width	 72"	
Height	 42.06"	
Weight 	 128 lbs.
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Rockport Club  
18" Side Table
Part #	 TXT1818
Depth	 17.75"	
Width	 17.75"	
Height	 16"	
Weight 	 21 lbs.

Available in Traditional  
lumber colors only

Table Index

VINTAGE 
LANTERN TREE HOUSE

STEPPING 
STONE

RAINFOREST 
CANOPY SAND CASTLE

CHARCOAL 
BLACK CLASSIC WHITE

Traditional Color Options

Side & End Tables

LIME ARUBA PACIFIC BLUE SUNSET RED

Vibrant Color Options

Eastport 18"  
Side Table
Part #	 TXECT18
Depth	 15"	
Width	 15"	
Height	 18"	
Weight 	 8 lbs.

Conversation & Coffee Tables

Cape Cod Round 36" 
Conversation Table
Part #	 TXRCT236
Depth	 35.13"	
Width	 35.13"	
Height	 18.25"	
Weight 	 52 lbs.

Available in Traditional  
lumber colors only

Cape Cod Round 48" 
Conversation Table
Part #	 TXRCT248
Depth	 48"	
Width	 48"	
Height	 18.25"	
Weight 	 77 lbs.

Available in Traditional  
lumber colors only

Rockport Club 
Coffee Table
Part #	 TXT1836
Depth	 17.75"	
Width	 35.5"	
Height	 16"	
Weight 	 34 lbs.

Available in Traditional  
lumber colors only

Cape Cod Round  
18" Side Table
Part #	 TXRST18
Depth	 18"	
Width	 18"	
Height	 18"	
Weight 	 10 lbs.

*Available in Navy

NAVY
Select Availability*

Eastport End Table
Part #	 TX4608
Depth	 18.32"	
Width	 19.87"	
Height	 17.5"	
Weight 	 21 lbs.

Eastport Coffee Table
Part #	 TX4609
Depth	 22.36"	
Width	 34.87"	
Height	 16"	
Weight 	 36.5 lbs.

Yacht Club 21" x 18" 
Side Table
Part #	 TXNST
Depth	 18"	
Width	 21"	
Height	 15.25"	
Weight 	 17 lbs.

*Available in Navy
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Cushions & Umbrellas

Trex Outdoor Furniture cushions and umbrellas offer 

additional comfort and style while adding welcome  

pops of color or contrast. Our outdoor accessories  

are crafted with durable all-weather performance  

fabric that’s easy to clean, resistant to weather and 

fading, and soft to the touch. 

With a variety of color options available that mix and 

match with ease, you can put the finishing design 

touches on the outdoor space of your dreams.

Caring for Performance Fabric

Brush off dirt

It’s best to brush or rinse off any loose dirt and debris before it has a chance 

to become embedded in the fabric.

Performance fabrics do not promote mildew growth, but mildew may grow on dirt and other  

foreign substances that are not removed from the fabric.	

Wipe up and clean spills right away

• Wipe up spills and wash impacted areas with a homemade mixture

of ¼ cup of mild soap per gallon of lukewarm water.

• Rinse the areas thoroughly and allow them to air dry completely.

• Standing cushions on their sides will allow them to dry faster.

Make your cushions last

• If possible, flip your cushions periodically to even out the wear on each side.

• Store your cushions in a dry, covered area when not in use. 

Air dry your cushions only; do not dry clean. Do not use heat, hot water, harsh detergents,  

hard bristle brushes, or allow your cushions to be submerged and/or left to soak in water.

To view current all-weather performance fabric options, visit trexfurniture.com 
or your local Trex Outdoor Furniture dealer. 

9' Tilt Market Umbrella 
& Base - Bar Height
Part #	 TXUMB-BAR
Depth	 105.41"	
Width	 105.41"	
Height	 115.75"
Weight 	 57.5 lbs.

9' Tilt Market Umbrella 
& Base
Part #	 TXUMB
Depth	 108"	
Width	 108"	
Height	 102"
Weight 	 60 lbs.

BLACK WHITE BRONZE

Umbrella Base Color Options



(877) 907-8739   |   trexfurniture.com

Trex® Outdoor Furniture is manufactured and distributed by Poly-Wood, LLC.

Trex® and Trex® Outdoor Furniture are trademarks of, and are used by Poly-Wood, LLC under a license with, Trex Company, Inc.
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